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State

Honours and Awards
Central Chancery of the Orders of
Knighthood
St. James’s Palace, London S.W.1.

9 August 2013

THE QUEEN was pleased to confer the honour of Knighthood upon
the undermentioned on the following dates:

At Buckingham Palace
Friday, 19 October 2012
Sir Robin BOSHER
Sir Thomas HUGHES-HALLETT

Friday, 9 November 2012
Sir Michael BIRT
Sir Kenneth BRANAGH

Friday, 16 November 2012
Sir Clive CALLMAN

Sir Daniel MOYNIHAN

Wednesday, 21 November 2012
The Right Honourable Sir Malcolm BRUCE, MP
Professor Sir Richard EVANS

Tuesday, 4 December 2012
Sir Michael BOYD
Sir Charles DUNSTONE
Sir Peter FAHY, QPM
Professor Sir Timothy GOWERS

(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 16 June
2013)

Wednesday, 13 February 2013
Sir Michael HELLER
Professor Sir Simon WESSELY

Thursday, 28 February 2013
Sir David BRAILSFORD, CBE
Sir Nicholas WILLIAMS

Tuesday, 26 March 2013
Sir Martin SMITH

Tuesday, 21 May 2013
Sir Bernard HOGAN-HOWE, QPM

Thursday, 13 June 2013
Sir Christopher STONE
Sir David WOOTTON


